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SHEEP DOG TRIALS
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Utlllty Open - judge Darren McAinch

1st Adam James with Scout

2nd Campbell Smedley with Zoe
3rd Campbell Smedley with Mick
4th Adam James with Moss

{ 5t Adam James with Groot

N | 6% Ross McIntosh with Stu
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Come along for a great family weekend and watch the champion working dogs
in action. Plus all the fun events that you can watch or enter!

- || 2nd Ben Bowman with Scrounger

3rd Campbell Smedley with Zoe
4th Maddy Leblanc with Nellie
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VISIT
belokakelpies.com.au

For details and entry form

Duck Herding Championship
Yard Trial

Utility Trial

3 Sheep Trial

City Slicker Dog Trials

aﬁé PLUS NOVELTY EVENTS
-f Working Dog Race

High Jump

Puppy Trial
Farm Agility
Easter Egg Hunt

Gate entry: Donation
Camping Available: $10

Location: 5845 South Gippsland Hwy
Welshpool, VIC 3966

Contact: Paul Macphail

Mob: 0418 335 306

email: info@belokakelpies.com.au
BYO (vaccinated) dog on a lead
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Duck Championship - Paul Macphail
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1st Adam James with Buster 160
| 2nd Sarah McFarlane with Queen 96
| 3rd Adam James with Buster

92

3 Sheep Open - judge Keren Collins

1st Chris Davies with Zoe 156
2nd Adam James with Moss 127
3rd Sarah McFarlane with Disco 120

3 Sheep Novice - judge John Stewart

1st Adam James with Moss 183
| 2nd Chris Davies with Harry 161
-| 3rd Campbell Smedley with Zoe 152

‘| Best Cast, Lift and Draw:
Adam ]ames with Moss

s Clty Sllckers Sat judge Sarah McFarlane

| 15t Peter Melville with King 98 -
2nrd Amanda Williams with Lily 94-340 |
3rd Leanne Ricketts with Skye 94 -4.10

City Slickers Sun - Shane Beauglehall

1st Alkira Riley with Mackie 93-3.14
2nd Tony Kelly with Ziva 93 -3.28
93 -13.58

3rd Anna Coverdale with Nellie

Yard Open - judge Adam James
15t Ross McIntosh with Flirt

2nd Ross McIntosh with Goose

3rd Philip James with Jenny

4th Paul Macphail with Angie

5th Paul Macphail with R Gus

6th Campbell Smedley with Zoe

175
164
159
150
147
73

J Utility Novice - judge Darren McAinch
| 1st Campbell Smedley with Macca

173
147
143
142
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192
191
185
180
170
97

Yard Novice - judge Mark Dunmore

1st Ross McIntosh with Stu

195

2nd Campbell Smedley with Macca 191

3rd Ross McIntosh with Goose

| 4th Campbell Smedley with Zoe

188
185

Yard Encourage - judge Mark Dunmore

| 1stJacey Singh with Mackie

2nrd Maddy Leblanc with Nellie
3rd Heidi Summers with Mick
4th Vikki Vitols with Tim

Farm Agility

| 1st Cathy Pote with Ziggy

2nd Leanne Ricketts with Skye
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83
79

3rd Meaghan Strickland-Wood with Maggie

Dog High Jump
1st Kelvin Murray with Ruby
2nd Carly White with Missy

Working Dog Race
1st Sam Hartnett with Midge
2nd Kim Davidson with Will

1 | 3rd Sam Hartnett with Rozz

Puppies Trial under 4 months
1st Rob Pippard with Jim
2nd Helen McPherson with Moo

Puppy Trial under 8 months
1st Vikki Vitols with Tess

2nd Sam Hartnett with Ned

3rd Kim Davidson with Wruk




