

Come along for a great family weekend and watch the champion working dogs in action. Plus all the fun events that you can watch or enter!

## **WORKING DOG TRIALS**

- Duck Herding Championship
- Yard Trial
- Utility Trial
- 3 Sheep Trial
- City Slicker Dog Trials

### PLUS NOVELTY EVENTS

- Working Dog Race
- High Jump
- Puppy Trial
- Farm Agility
- Easter Egg Hunt

## VISIT

### belokakelpies.com.au

For details and entry form

Gate entry: Donation
Camping Available: \$10

Location: 5845 South Gippsland Hwy Welshpool, VIC 3966

Contact: Paul Macphail Mob: 0418 335 306

email: info@belokakelpies.com.au BYO (vaccinated) dog on a lead

SPONSORED BY



# **Duck Championship - Paul Macphail**

1 <sup>st</sup> Adam James with Buster	160
2 <sup>nd</sup> Sarah McFarlane with Queen	96
3 <sup>rd</sup> Adam James with Buster	92

### 3 Sheep Open - judge Keren Collins

1 <sup>st</sup> Chris Davies with Zoe	156
2 <sup>nd</sup> Adam James with Moss	127
3 <sup>rd</sup> Sarah McFarlane with Disco	120

### 3 Sheep Novice - judge John Stewart

, , ,	
1st Adam James with Moss	183
2 <sup>nd</sup> Chris Davies with Harry	161
3 <sup>rd</sup> Campbell Smedlev with Zoe	152

# **Best Cast, Lift and Draw:**

Adam James with Moss

## City Slickers Sat - judge Sarah McFarlane

die, bileiter but Juage burum	or ar raire
1st Peter Melville with King	98
2 <sup>nd</sup> Amanda Williams with Lily	94 - 3.40
3rd Leanne Ricketts with Skye	94 - 4 10

## City Slickers Sun - Shane Beauglehall

1st Alkira Riley with Mackie	93 – 3.14
2 <sup>nd</sup> Tony Kelly with Ziva	93 – 3.28
3 <sup>rd</sup> Anna Coverdale with Nellie	93 – 3.58

# Utility Open - judge Darren McAinch

1st Adam James with Scout	175
2 <sup>nd</sup> Campbell Smedley with Zoe	164
3 <sup>rd</sup> Campbell Smedley with Mick	159
4 <sup>th</sup> Adam James with Moss	150
5 <sup>th</sup> Adam James with Groot	147
6th Ross McIntosh with Stu	73

### **Utility Novice - judge Darren McAinch**

1st Campbell Smedley with Macca	173
2 <sup>nd</sup> Ben Bowman with Scrounger	147
3 <sup>rd</sup> Campbell Smedley with Zoe	143
4 <sup>th</sup> Maddy Leblanc with Nellie	142

## **Yard Open - judge Adam James**

1st Ross McIntosh with Flirt	192
2 <sup>nd</sup> Ross McIntosh with Goose	191
3 <sup>rd</sup> Philip James with Jenny	185
4 <sup>th</sup> Paul Macphail with Angie	180
5 <sup>th</sup> Paul Macphail with R Gus	170
6 <sup>th</sup> Campbell Smedley with Zoe	97

# Yard Novice - judge Mark Dunmore

1 <sup>st</sup> Ross McIntosh with Stu	195
2 <sup>nd</sup> Campbell Smedley with Macca	191
3 <sup>rd</sup> Ross McIntosh with Goose	188
4 <sup>th</sup> Campbell Smedley with Zoe	185

## Yard Encourage - judge Mark Dunmore

1st Jacey Singh with Mackie	90
2 <sup>nd</sup> Maddy Leblanc with Nellie	85
3 <sup>rd</sup> Heidi Summers with Mick	83
4 <sup>th</sup> Vikki Vitols with Tim	79

### **Farm Agility**

 $1^{\rm st}$  Cathy Pote with Ziggy  $2^{\rm nd}$  Leanne Ricketts with Skye  $3^{\rm rd}$  Meaghan Strickland-Wood with Maggie

#### **Dog High Jump**

1<sup>st</sup> Kelvin Murray with Ruby 2<sup>nd</sup> Carly White with Missy

### **Working Dog Race**

1<sup>st</sup> Sam Hartnett with Midge 2<sup>nd</sup> Kim Davidson with Will 3<sup>rd</sup> Sam Hartnett with Rozz

# **Puppies Trial under 4 months**

1<sup>st</sup> Rob Pippard with Jim 2<sup>nd</sup> Helen McPherson with Moo

## **Puppy Trial under 8 months**

1<sup>st</sup> Vikki Vitols with Tess 2<sup>nd</sup> Sam Hartnett with Ned 3<sup>rd</sup> Kim Davidson with Wruk